
Midland Development Corporation 
Board of Directors 

 

Meeting Dates for 2020 – First Monday of the Month 

10:00 a.m. 

 

Monday, February 3, 2020 – 10 a.m.  

Monday, March 2, 2020 – 10 a.m. 

Monday, April 6, 2020 – 10 a.m.  

Monday, May 4, 2020 – 10 a.m. 

Monday, June 1, 2020 – 10 a.m. 

Monday, July 13, 2020 – 10 a.m.  

Monday, August 3, 2020 – 10 a.m. 

Monday, September 14, 2020 – 10 a.m.  

Monday, October 5, 2020 – 10 a.m. 

Monday, November 2, 2020 – 10 a.m. 

Monday, December 7, 2020 – 10 a.m. 

Monday, January 4, 2021 – 10 a.m.  

 


